

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6415/2012

M/S HYNDAVI EDUCATIONAL STY.WARRANGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF COMM.R.OF I.T HYDERABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6416/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6417/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6418/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6419/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6420/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6421/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6422/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6423/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Nikhil Swami,adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

Mr.G.Seshagiri Rao,adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Gunwant Dara,adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 25.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB